Terrain : ROYAL MOHAMMEDIA-JUNIOR
Série : 8-10 A

N° Nom Prénom

1 IRAQUI HOUSSAIN ALI

2 OUCHARIF YOUSSEF

3  SQUALLI SELMA

4 CHAGAF ABDELKADER

5 EL KHARRAZ YASSINE

6 HAZIAZ REDA

7 EL HMAYES ADAM

8 HAMMADI INES

9 AIT MHAND YOUSSRA

10 LAHIANE MOHAMED SAAD

11 MIMOUNI ZIAD

12 LABIZ MOHAMMED YASSIN

13 BOUQUET MAXIME

14 MIMOUNI FAHED

15 BELAMQADDAM AKRAM

16 HAMDANI GHITA

17 CHEIKH ABBOU AMYN

Nombre de lignes : 17

Interclub Junior RGAM
Samedi 22 Juin 2019

Résultats NET (Tour n°® 1)

Formule de jeu : Stableford

Club

ROYAL GOLF ANFA MOHAMM
PALMGOLF CASABLANCA
ROYAL GOLF ANFA MOHAMM
ROYAL GOLF ANFA MOHAMMED
ROYAL GOLF ANFA MOHAMMED
PALMGOLF CASABLANCA
ROYAL GOLF DE DAR ES-SALAM
PALMGOLF CASABLANCA
ROYAL GOLF DE DAR ES-SALAM
ROYAL GOLF DE DAR ES-SALAM
ROYAL GOLF ANFA MOHAMMED
ROYAL GOLF DE DAR ES-SALAM
ROYAL GOLF DE DAR ES-SALAM
ROYAL GOLF ANFA MOHAMMED
ROYAL GOLF DE DAR ES-SALAM
ROYAL GOLF DE DAR ES-SALAM
PALMGOLF CASABLANCA

Score Net

28
23
23
22
19
18
18
18
17
17
15
14
14
11
11
9
4
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023/018/009
023/017/011
022/012/007
019/017/008
018/014/007
018/013/005
018/010/005
017/011/004
017/010/006
015/014/009
014/011/004
014/009/007
011/008/005
011/008/003
009/005/003
004/004/001
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